500VAC/DC, High Speed Fuse
A180501 Series
Rev.: 20171115
E470032
Description 描述
 High Speed fuse 快速熔断器
 Stud‐mount 螺栓安装
 Excellent DC performance 卓越的直流分断能力
Specifications 电气特性
Ordering P/N
订购料号
Electrical Characteristics
Rated Current
额定电流(Amp)
Rated Voltage
额定电压
Breaking
Capacity
分断能力(kA)
Energy Integrals I2t (A2S)
Power Loss (W)
Pre‐Arcing
Clearing at
500V
A180501-35 35A
500Vac
500Vdc
50kA
220  1000  6
A180501-40 40A  280  1250  6.5
A180501-45 45A  405  1800  7.5
A180501-50 50A  500  2300  8.7
A180501-60 60A  750  3300  10.5
A180501-70 70A  880  3900  12
A180501-80 80A  960  4300  15
A180501-90 90A  1200  5400  17
A180501-100 100A  1400  6500  18.5
Dimension (mm)尺寸
单体/Single
500VAC/DC, High Speed Fuse
A180501 Series